2023-10-19 Torneio Anual do CBP

14 teams. Number of rounds: 9.

Final result

Round winner Team Name
13 Miguel Cerquinho 20,00
8 Dinis Sottomayor 17,50
3 Luis A Ribeiro 16,23

Rank Team
1 13
2 14
3 2
4 3
5 1
6 9
7 8
8 10
9 5

10 7
11 11
12 12
13 6
14 4

Score Round

129,07
109,60
108,70
103,95
102,57

100,80
95,71
88,64
87,91
83,28

77,20
61,23
54,01
53,33

20,00
15,50

0,00
16,23
14,39

7,95
17,50
2,50
10,44
9,56

12,05
4,50
3,77
5,61

Score

Name

Miguel Cerquinho
Manuel Gongalves
Carlos Gongalves
Luis A Ribeiro
Jodo Ferreira

Francisco Costa
Dinis Sottomayor
José P Sousa
Agostinho Teixeira
Fatima Alegre

Clara Fonseca
Filomena Falcao
Valentina C Reis
José C S Santos

FPB 200 Associacdo Regional de Bridge do Norte

Roster

Cerquinho - Ferreira - Santos Silva - Pinto - Sousa Guedes - Les
Gongalves - Magalhaes - Nascimento - Osodrio

Gongalves - Pessanha - Pinto - Macedo - Teixeira - Pinto - Cerq
A Ribeiro - Lopes - Alvares Ribeiro - Leite de Castro - Gabriel
Campos Ferreira - Lima - Sarmento - Vide Barbosa - Pereira De

Costa - Costa (Jr) - Fatal - Leitao - Fernandes - Alegrio
Sottomayor - Vasquez - Rebelo - Lopes Correia - Von Hafe - Or
Pereira de Sousa - Vide - Moreda - Costa - Pastor - Triana
Teixeira - Cudell - Portocarrero - Santos - Bismarck - Norton S:
Alegre - Alegre - Jordao - Marinho Leite - Gomes - Saavedra

Fonseca - Teixeira - Furtado - Sousa Leite - Vasquez

Falcao - Roque - Sdo José - Fonseca - Matos - Machado - Pache
Costa Reis - Mota - Mota - Santos - Oliveira - Calheiros Lobo
S. Santos - de Oliveira Fernandes - Rodrigues - Leite - Gerasim



2023-10-19 Torneio Anual do CBP

14 teams. Number of rounds: 9.

Final result

Round: 7

Tbl Team C-0
1 11 Clara Fonseca 9 Francisco Costa 2,77-0
2 1 Joao Ferreira 4 José C S Santos 0-1,87
3 5 Agostinho Teixeira 7 Fatima Alegre 0,27-0
4 14 Manuel Gongalves 12 Filomena Falcdo  0-4,96
5 2 Carlos Gongalves 13 Miguel Cerquinho 0,27-0
6 6 Valentina CReis 3 Luis A Ribeiro 2,99-0
7 8 Dinis Sottomayor 10 José P Sousa 2,77-0

1
16-14
28-14

9-8
32-11

3-58
11-33
32-10

IMP
18,77-14
28-15,87

9,27-8
32-15,96
3,27-58

13,99-33
34,77-10

Score
12,05 7,95
14,39 5,61
10,44 9,56
15,50 4,50

0,00 20,00
3,77 16,23
17,50 2,50
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